
500878 
300879 
5Q0881 
500882 
500880 
500883 
500884 
500885 

' 600886 
300887 
300888 

' 300889 
500890 
300891 
/300892 

‘ 800893 
~ 300894 
500895 
300896 
500897 
5300898 

~ 300899 
300900 
300901 
300902 
300903 
300904 
500923 
500924 
300925 

' 300926 
5.00927 
300928 
300929 
300930 
3.00931 
300932 

» 300935 
300934 

* 300935 
500936 

© 300937 
300938 
300939 
300940 

* 300941 
* 300942 

- §800943 
300944 
300945 
5300946 
300947 
300948 
300949 
300950 
300951 
300952 
500953 
500954 
500955 
500956 
300957 
S00958 
500959 
-300961 
500962 
500963 
500964 
300965 - 

- 300966 
300967 
500968 
500969 
500971 
300972 
300973 
0 0974 
300975 
300976 
300977 
300978 
000979 
-800981 
-300980 
300982 
-5 00983 - 

Layman Construction Co. 
Leonard Mercantile Co. 
Roy Lundy Lbr. Co. 
McCullough Bros. Machine Co. 
Jim Lowe 
Flay McDonald 
Mid-Continent Pet. Corp. 
A. A. Morgan 
Moulder-Oldham Co. 
Moulder-Oldham Co. 
O. J. Moyer 
Ohio O11 Co. 
Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co. 
Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co. 
Okla. Tractor & Equipment Co. 
Joe T. Parkinson 
Lenna M. Sawyer ; 
Sewell G. Skelton 
Standard Oil Co. 
Standard Roofing & Mat. Co. 
Tulsa X-Ray & Pathol. Lab. 
Tulsa X-Ray :& Pathol. Lab. 
Tulsa Ice Company 
Tulsa X-Hay & Pathol. Lab. 
Tulsa Testing Lab. 
Tulsa Co. Poblitry Federation 
Watt Plumbing Co. 
Anderson Dry Goods Co. 
Binding=-Stevens Seed Co. 
E. W. Chapman 
City Water Dept. 
Clark-Darland Hdw. Co. 
Consumers Market 
Faulkner Furniture Co. 
Goodner-VanDeventersEvans Co. 
Hale«Halsell Co. 
Tom Jackson Who. Grocery 
Tom Jackson Who. Grocery 
The Meister Co. 
Mid-Continent Pet. Corp. 
Hattie Miller 
P. Y. Miller 
Moulder-Oldham Company 
J. CG. Penney Co. 
Poggensee & Company 
Walker Rhodes 
Shannon Feed Co. 
Sinclair Refg. Co. 
Andy Stokes 
Tulsa Rubber Products.Coe 
Tulsa Tool & Pump Co. 
Frank Welch 
Carl Service Station 
Chandler Material Co. 
Chandler Material Co. 
Gook Paint & Varnish Co. 
Monroe Engilett 
Lee Gibson 
Hand Wrecking Co. 
Roy Lundy Lbr. Co. 

‘Tuttrell O11 Co. 
Magic City Steel & Metal Co. 
National Supply Co. 
Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co. 
Patterson Steel Co. 
Plowman & Barden 
Jay Pruitt 
Standard Paving Co. 
Standard Parts Co. 
Stone Bearing Co. 
Tulsa Supply Co. 
R. S. Walters 
Weber Lumber Co. 
J. Re Admire 
Leon Barth Merc. Co. 
Brown=-Dunkin Co. 
Chandler Material Co. 
Chandler Material Co. 
Elmer Davis 
Downs-Randolph Co. 
Field Stationery Co. 
Field Stationery Co. 
Nora B. Harshberger: 
Eldon Le Gunn 
Horwitz Pipe & Sup. Co. 
Harley Johnson 

Supplies 
il 

Welding 
Labor 
Salary 
Oil 
Groceries 
Supplies 

Expenses 
Gasoline 
Service 

Supplies 
Postage 
Expenses 

_ Supplies 
tt 

Service 
tt 

Tee 

Service 
Road O11 
Prem. & Judging 
Supplies 

tt 

Groceries 
Water 
Supplies 
Groceries 
Mattresses 
Supplies 
Groceries 
Supplies 

! 

Repairs . 
Supplies 
Services 

. Supplies | 
t 

it 

! 

Labor 
Supplies 

tt 

Postage 
Supplies 
Welding 
Groceries 
Ice 
Supplies 

tt 

Tabor 
tt 

Supplies 

Oil . 
Supplies 
“ot 

Service 
Supplies 
Lumber 
Labor 
Rental’ 
Supplies 

Lt} 

wv 

't 

Labor 

Supplies 
tt 
w 
! 

Labor 
, Supplies 

i 

Foreign Fees 
Premium 
Supplies 
Labor 

155.75 
5.00 

20.61 
5-00 

19.20 
200.00 
62.10 
11.00 
5015 

14.50 

561.29 
11.02 

192.30 
41.60 
55.58 
28.535 
55611 

102.70 
12.50 

500.00 
140.50 

8.00 
100.00 
10.00 

250-00 
15.00 
52.98 
54200 
43.23 
56.70 
21.86 
55672 

556 240 
46.94 
25240 

2209 
541.88 

3250 
25258 
8.505 

46.50 
93-11 
65400 
22.19 

200 
50.90 
18.30 
50.00 
10.31 
2-00 

12.00 
25012 
19.51 
2-95 
2-65 

12.00 
45.00 
20622 
15.00 
7258 
59 eCO 
17.22 
15.75 
5 «20 
1.80 

19.20 
15.00 
99.62 
5.80 
8.00 

24.00 
6-65 

54.00 
1.80 
2005 

108.71 
1.04 

42.00 
5250 
6.50 
1.80 
6200 
200 

17.70 
48.00 


